Dick's Sporting Goods
Harbor Freight Tools
Rainbow Apparel
Workout Anytime
Sales & Deals
Bellacinos

Nashville Vapor
Chipotle

Ames Taping Tools
Electric Sun Tanning

MANAGEMENT LLC

D

Winchester Plaza

Marketplace at Rivergate
Midway Shopping Center

The Marketplace at Warsaw
Seminole Centre

Russell Centre

Marketplace at Rivergate

Fern Park Plaza

Great Western Commerce Center
Shops at Billerica

Winchester VA 50,365 sq.
13,043 sq.
6,930 sq.
6,000 sq.
3,125 sq.
3,000 sq.
2,805 sq.
2,400 sq.
1,680 sq.

744 sq.

Nashville
St. Paul
Warsaw
Sanford
Ashland
Nashville
Fern Park
Columbus
Billerica

TN
MN
IN
FL
KY
TN
FL
OH
MA



