

Dick's Sporting Goods	Winchester Plaza	Winchester	VA	50,365 sq. ft.
Harbor Freight Tools	Marketplace at Rivergate	Nashville	TN	13,043 sq. ft.
Rainbow Apparel	Midway Shopping Center	St. Paul	MN	6,930 sq. ft.
Workout Anytime	The Marketplace at Warsaw	Warsaw	IN	6,000 sq. ft.
Sales & Deals	Seminole Centre	Sanford	FL	3,125 sq. ft.
Bellacinos	Russell Centre	Ashland	KY	3,000 sq. ft.
Nashville Vapor	Marketplace at Rivergate	Nashville	TN	2,805 sq. ft.
Chipotle	Fern Park Plaza	Fern Park	FL	2,400 sq. ft.
Ames Taping Tools	Great Western Commerce Center	Columbus	OH	1,680 sq. ft.
Electric Sun Tanning	Shops at Billerica	Billerica	MA	744 sq. ft.